Te l  2 0 8 . 7 8 8 . 3 6 3 1  •  To l l  F r e e  8 6 6 . 7 8 8 . 3 6 3 1  •  F a x  2 0 8 . 7 8 8 . 1 3 0 6  •  w w w. s u n v a l l e y b r o n z e . c o m
17-1
GATE HARDWARE
Revised 03/08/10
CONTENTS
This section contains Complete Gate Latch Sets. Complete Sets include bronze trim, spindle, fasteners and installation
instructions. All Complete Gate Latch Set part numbers begin with CS-GL.
NOTE:  Gate Latch orders do not qualify for return and are non-refundable.

ORDERING INSTRUCTIONS:
Complete Sets: Always provide quantity, item number, lever number, patina, door handing and door thickness.
*Example of order for CS-GL100 inside x P-125 outside.
QTY	 ITEM#/LEVER#	 PATINA	 HANDING	 THICKNESS
	 3	 CS-GL100/P-125 w/L-106	 W2	 LH	 2 1/4”
Custom Sets: See Custom Ordering Instructions in the General Information section at front of binder.
DOOR HANDING GUIDE:
Right Hand (RH)Left Hand (LH)
OUTSIDE
INSIDE
Right Hand Reverse (RHR)Left Hand Reverse (LHR) OUTSIDE
INSIDE
Te l  2 0 8 . 7 8 8 . 3 6 3 1  •  To l l  F r e e  8 6 6 . 7 8 8 . 3 6 3 1  •  F a x  2 0 8 . 7 8 8 . 1 3 0 6  •  w w w. s u n v a l l e y b r o n z e . c o m
PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL: The information contained in this drawing is the sole property of Sun Valley Bronze. Any reproduction in part or as a
whole without the written permission of Sun Valley Bronze is prohibited.
17-2
Revised 03/08/10
GL100 PASSAGE & PRIVACY GATE LATCH SETS
Illustrations are for demonstration purposes only. Any lever or knob may be substituted for lever or knob shown.
Complete sets with bar latch, receiver strike, and spindle.
Complete sets with bar latch, receiver strike, and spindle.
CS-GL100/P-125
Complete set with spindle.
Passage set.
Shown with L-106 lever.
2 1/4" backset.
5"
3
3/
8"
2 1/4"
4 1/2" 2 1/2"
CS-GL100-PR/P-125PR
Complete set with spindle.
Privacy set.
Shown with L-106 lever.
2 1/4" backset.
5"
3
3/
8"
2 1/4"
4 1/2" 2 1/2"
CS-GL100/P-125
2 1/4" backset.
Door handing and thickness is required.
Always specify lever/knob design.
*Any Tubular Latch Passage Set escutcheon plate 2 1/2" or narrower may be substituted for the
P-125 exterior plate listed above. Upcharges may apply.
Passage set.
4 1/2" x 3 3/8" Exterior plate P-125.
5" x 3 3/8" Gate latch GL-100.
CS-GL100-PR/P-125PR
2 1/4" backset.
Door handing and thickness is required.
Always specify lever/knob design.
Privacy set.
4 1/2" x 3 3/8" Exterior plate P-125.
5" x 3 3/8" Gate latch GL-100.
Te l  2 0 8 . 7 8 8 . 3 6 3 1  •  To l l  F r e e  8 6 6 . 7 8 8 . 3 6 3 1  •  F a x  2 0 8 . 7 8 8 . 1 3 0 6  •  w w w. s u n v a l l e y b r o n z e . c o m
PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL: The information contained in this drawing is the sole property of Sun Valley Bronze. Any reproduction in part or as a
whole without the written permission of Sun Valley Bronze is prohibited.
17-3
Revised 03/08/10
GL200 PASSAGE & PRIVACY GATE LATCH SETS
Illustrations are for demonstration purposes only. Any lever or knob may be substituted for lever or knob shown.
Complete sets with bar latch, receiver strike, and spindle.
Complete sets with bar latch, receiver strike, and spindle.
CS-GL200-PR/P-150PR
Complete set with spindle.
Privacy set.
Shown with L-109 lever.
2 3/4" backset.